Highlights
•	 High-reliability PCIe: robust error containment,
hot- and surprise-plug controllers per port, end-
to-end data integrity protection, ECC protection
on RAMs, high-quality, low-power SERDES
•	 Comprehensive diagnostics and debugging:
PCIe generator and analyzer, per-port
performance and error counters, multiple

Switchtec™ PFX/PFX-I PCIe Gen3 Fanout Switch Families
PM853x PFX and PM857x PFX-I 96/80/64/48/32/24xG3 PCIe Gen3 Fanout Switches
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/
NTBs Partitions Hot-plug
Controllers Package PFX Ordering No. PFX-I Ordering No.
96xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 96 48 24 48 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8536B-FEI PM8576B-FEI
80xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 80 40 20 40 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8535B-FEI PM8575B-FEI
64xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 64 32 16 32 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8534B-FEI PM8574B-FEI
48xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 48 24 12 24 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8533B-F3EI PM8573B-F3EI
32xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 32 16 8 16 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8532B-F3EI PM8572B-F3EI
24xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 24 12 6 12 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8531B-F3EI PM8571B-F3EI
Peripheral I/O Interfaces
•	 Up to 11 Two-Wire Interfaces (TWIs) with SMBus support
•	 Up to 2 SFF-8485-compliant SGPIO ports
•	 Up to 109 parallel GPIO pins